
M.Tech. (E-Waste Resource Engineering & Management) 

Semester 1 (Sept-Dec. 2020) 
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Faculty Advisor : Dr. Chandra Shekhar Sharma 

Course No Title Credits Instructors Type Slot Segment 

EW5010 Introduction to Waste Management 3 RR/SC Core B 16 

EW5020 E-Waste Recycling Methods 3 RK Core C 16 

 Any one out of the two  

MS5390 Electrometallurgy  3 SRD Elective A 16 

CH5010 Advanced Numerical Methods 3 VV Elective E 16 

 Any one out of two  

EW5100 
Design concepts of project capacity to a 

viable scale 
2 NRM Elective F 36 

EW5120 SWOT analysis and risk management 2 AK Elective D 36 

 Total Credits 11     

 

Short Name Name of the Instructor Affiliation Email 

CSS Dr. Chandra Shekhar Sharma 
      IITH cssharma@che.iith.ac.in 

 

SRD Dr. Suhash R. Dey 
       IITH suhash@msme.iith.ac.in 

 

VV Dr. Vikrant Verma 
        IITH vikrant@che.iith.ac.in 

 

RR Dr. Ratheesh Ravendran 
CMET ratheesh@cmet.gov.in 

 

SC Dr. Sandip Chatterjee MeitY sandip@meity.gov.in 

RK Dr. Rajesh Kumar CMET rajesh@cmet.gov.in 

NRM Dr. N.R. Munirathnam CMET rathnam1960@gmail.com 

AK Dr. Ajay Kaushal CMET Ajay.kaushal@cmet.gov.in 

 

1-2 Segment (01 Sep – 05 Oct 2020) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-2 Segment courses 12 Oct 2020 

 

3-4 Segment (08 Oct – 11 Nov 2020) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-4 and 3-4 Segment courses 18 Nov 2020 

 

5-6 Segment (16 Nov – 18 Dec 2020) 

Grade Submission Deadline for 1-6, 3-6 and 5-6 Segment courses 25 Dec 2020 
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